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9. 25 Bolboreta Masculino 

1 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 20.20 M 25 39 FERROL
2 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 20.90 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 22.90 M 25 34 FERROL
4 032739358 SUAREZ COUTO DAMIAN 2007 CEDEIRA 23.50 M 25 32.5 FERROL
5 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 23.50 M 25 32.5 FERROL
6 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 24.10 M 25 31 FERROL
7 049498221 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 24.46 M 25 30 PONTEVEDRA
8 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 24.50 M 25 29 FERROL
9 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 25.08 M 25 28 PONTEVEDRA
10 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 25.70 M 25 0 FERROL
11 032741778 SANCHEZ GRANDAL SAMUEL 2007 CEDEIRA 25.70 M 25 27 FERROL
12 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RBAIXAS 27.21 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
13 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 27.62 M 25 25 PONTEVEDRA
14 991127534 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 SANXENXO 28.07 M 25 24 PONTEVEDRA
15 048115084 LAGO CASTILLO DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 28.24 M 25 23 A CORUÑA
16 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 28.40 M 25 0 FERROL
17 991127096 MENDEZ BUSTO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 28.40 M 25 22 FERROL
18 039490240 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ IVAN 2007 RBAIXAS 29.13 M 25 21 PONTEVEDRA
19 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA  DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 29.26 M 25 20 MONFORTE
20 991126510 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 29.55 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
21 034290585 HERRAN VILLAR MANUEL 2007 CFVLUGO 29.80 M 25 18 FLUVIAL 
22 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 29.97 M 25 17 PONTEVEDRA
23 034298752 APARICI MARTIN JOSE ANDRES 2007 MOLEMOS 30.13 M 25 16 MONFORTE
24 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 30.40 M 25 0 FERROL
25 077483616 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 30.71 M 25 15 PONTEVEDRA
26 077480134 LEMA BRANDON IZAN 2007 GALAICO 30.97 M 25 14 PONTEVEDRA
27 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 31.63 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
28 032724653 RIOLA DELGADO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 31.70 M 25 13 FERROL
29 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 31.70 M 25 0 FERROL
30 991127098 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO ALBERTO 2007 CEDEIRA 31.90 M 25 0 FERROL
31 053861408 FERRADAS PARADA EMILIO 2008 GALAICO 31.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
32 991127408 MARTINEZ SERANTES BRIAN 2007 CNFERRO 32.20 M 25 0 FERROL
33 991127681 DIOS MATO PABLO 2008 GALAICO 32.29 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
34 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 32.90 M 25 11.5 FLUVIAL 
35 991126345 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 32.90 M 25 11.5 FERROL
36 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 32.95 M 25 10 PONTEVEDRA
37 991127415 NIEBLA RODRIGUEZ YERAY 2007 CNFERRO 33.60 M 25 0 FERROL
38 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 33.90 M 25 9 PONTEVEDRA
39 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 33.94 M 25 8 PONTEVEDRA
40 032725798 RIVEIRO LEONARDO CARLOS 2007 CEDEIRA 34.00 M 25 0 FERROL
41 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 34.07 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
42 053861666 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FERNANDE A. 2008 GALAICO 34.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
43 032740893 NAVA QUINTERO JATNIEL JESUS 2008 CNFERRO 34.60 M 25 0 FERROL
44 032727782 RODRIGUEZ SANJURJO MIGUEL 2007 CMARINA 34.80 M 25 7 FERROL
45 032740077 MOREDA MEROÑO ANXO LUCIO 2008 CEDEIRA 34.80 M 25 0 FERROL
46 045148624 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ENZO 2008 POURENSE 34.81 M 25 6 OURENSE
47 045164919 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 34.83 M 25 5 OURENSE
48 991127965 OUBIÑA SANCHEZ PEDRO 2007 RCNVIGO 34.85 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
49 991126673 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 34.90 M 25 4 FERROL
50 077547675 CASAL REYES AARON 2008 GALAICO 35.37 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
51 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 35.75 M 25 3 PONTEVEDRA
52 991127928 PAZOS VARELA ALEX 2008 RCNVIGO 35.82 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
53 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 35.87 M 25 2 PONTEVEDRA
54 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 35.94 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
55 049331286 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 NCORUÑA 36.18 M 25 1 A CORUÑA
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56 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RCNVIGO 36.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
57 034286404 MENDEZ CORUJO ADRIAN 2008 CFVLUGO 36.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
58 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 36.80 M 25 0 FERROL
59 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 36.82 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
60 039494593 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 36.82 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
61 395128445 POSADA NOGUEIRA JUAN ANTONIO 2007 RCNVIGO 37.28 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
62 034291793 PERMUY FLORES ANDRES 2007 CFVLUGO 37.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
63 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 37.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
64 991128067 VARELA MORENO GAEL 2008 CNFERRO 38.10 M 25 0 FERROL
65 991128010 GUNCHE BARREIRO PAULO 2007 CNREDON 38.11 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
66 032723630 LANDEIRA MARTINEZ SERGIO 2007 CNFERRO 38.30 M 25 0 FERROL
67 039515485 REY COSTA BRAIS 2007 NPONTEA 38.54 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
68 991127407 LAGO GARCIA RUBEN 2007 CNFERRO 38.60 M 25 0 FERROL
69 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 38.79 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
70 020941571 FERRER VALLADARES CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 38.88 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
71 045162592 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 39.19 M 25 0 OURENSE
72 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 39.21 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
73 991127314 FERNANDEZ SAURA DIEGO 2008 NPONTEA 39.25 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
74 077545874 CALONGE FARIÑA GABRIEL 2009 GALAICO 39.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
75 077681758 PENIDE MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 2007 GALAICO 39.55 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 034285605 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 39.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
77 991126262 VIEITES LEGARRETA IZAN 2007 CMARINA 39.80 M 25 0 FERROL
78 045162149 LECOMTE SACO MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 39.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
79 042254095 FUENTES REZA CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 39.91 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
80 991127907 ROBLEDO MOREIRA JAVIER 2008 GALAICO 40.11 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
81 045147859 FERRO GOMEZ ALEXANDRE 2007 POURENSE 40.18 M 25 0 OURENSE
82 032735937 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 CNFERRO 41.10 M 25 0 FERROL
83 034290061 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 41.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
84 991128068 DIAZ DE CASTRO RICHARD 2008 CNFERRO 41.20 M 25 0 FERROL
85 034303657 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 41.40 M 25 0 LUGO
86 035637181 GARCIA ABAD RODRIGO 2008 NPONTEA 41.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
87 991127746 PEREIRA LORENZO MARIO 2007 POR-MIÑA 42.00 M 25 0 LUGO
88 032916593 CARBON MEIZOSO AITOR 2008 CNFERRO 42.10 M 25 0 FERROL
89 053976434 SANTOME ALONSO MARCOS 2008 RBAIXAS 42.14 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
90 077545326 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTIN 2008 CNREDON 42.14 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
91 991125502 DIAZ FRANCO SIMON 2007 CMARINA 42.30 M 25 0 FERROL
92 991127148 ARCOS HERCE MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 42.50 M 25 0 FERROL
93 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 43.05 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 034305822 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 43.20 M 25 0 LUGO
95 034287722 BARRIO GALAN JORGE 2007 CFVLUGO 43.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
96 079346100 ALVAREZ VEIGA ANTON 2007 CMARINA 43.40 M 25 0 FERROL
97 034306128 LOSADA QUIROGA IVAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 43.70 M 25 0 LUGO
98 034308581 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ ELOY 2007 CFVLUGO 43.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
99 032727654 CASAS GRILLE ANDRES 2007 CMARINA 44.10 M 25 0 FERROL
100 039497318 CACABELOS VEGA PEDRO 2009 NPONTEA 44.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
101 054319902 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 44.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
102 049333742 SALINAS SEIJAS YAGO 2007 NCORUÑA 45.41 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
103 032739599 LANDEIRA MARTINEZ PABLO 2008 CNFERRO 45.70 M 25 0 FERROL
104 034290172 MUÑOZ GAVINO MATEO 2007 POR-MIÑA 45.90 M 25 0 LUGO
105 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 46.64 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
106 991127918 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 POR-MIÑA 46.80 M 25 0 LUGO
107 049203384 FRANCO TILVE LUCAS 2007 NCORUÑA 46.97 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
108 991127070 BARREIRO CAJIDE OSCAR 2007 CFVLUGO 48.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
109 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 48.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
110 034297793 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 48.41 M 25 0 OURENSE
111 045158874 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO A.A. 2008 POURENSE 50.70 M 25 0 OURENSE
112 034303049 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO XOAN MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 50.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
113 991128066 MARTINEZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 2009 CNFERRO 52.50 M 25 0 FERROL
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114 077681760 PENIDE MARTINEZ GUILLERMO 2010 GALAICO 54.22 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
115 991127712 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 57.50 M 25 0 OURENSE
116 034291981 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 1:01.04 M 25 0 FLUVIAL 
117 053974330 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2008 RBAIXAS 1:12.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
118 991127710 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:21.17 M 25 0 OURENSE



Liga Galega Promesas Xor 4
ABRIL 2015

Federación Galega De Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Coruña

www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina. 4

10. 25 Bolboreta Feminino 

1 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 22.70 M 25 39 FERROL
2 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 24.32 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 25.12 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 032728978 SERANTES BARREIRO INES 2007 CEDEIRA 25.70 M 25 33 FERROL
5 049708314 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 POURENSE 26.50 M 25 32 OURENSE
6 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 26.61 M 25 31 PONTEVEDRA
7 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 26.70 M 25 30 FERROL
8 035588524 DOMINGUEZ DIAZ LARA 2007 NPONTEA 27.38 M 25 29 PONTEVEDRA
9 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 27.90 M 25 28 FERROL
10 032729643 GARCIA HERVA CARMEN 2007 CEDEIRA 28.90 M 25 27 FERROL
11 077679728 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA ORIANA 2007 GALAICO 29.24 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
12 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 29.67 M 25 25 PONTEVEDRA
13 032741459 FREIRE PERNAS IRENE 2007 CEDEIRA 30.20 M 25 24 FERROL
14 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 30.47 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
15 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 31.20 M 25 22.5 FERROL
16 034302644 SAAVEDRA BUIDE PAULA 2007 POR-MIÑA 31.20 M 25 22.5 LUGO
17 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 31.24 M 25 21 PONTEVEDRA
18 035589254 ESTEVEZ LAGO TRIANA 2008 NPONTEA 31.94 M 25 20 PONTEVEDRA
19 034307825 LORENZO MANCHON XOANA 2007 CFVLUGO 32.00 M 25 19 FLUVIAL
20 049700554 BLANCO MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2008 POURENSE 32.55 M 25 18 OURENSE
21 079346931 LOUREIRO GARCIA ANDREA 2008 CEDEIRA 32.60 M 25 16.5 FERROL
22 991126667 VERGARA SIMAL IRENE 2007 CMARINA 32.60 M 25 16.5 FERROL
23 991127414 SANTALLA CASTELO INES 2008 CNFERRO 32.90 M 25 0 FERROL
24 034285984 VAZQUEZ LIZ MIREIA 2008 POR-MIÑA 33.50 M 25 15 LUGO
25 077679558 FARIÑA MARTINEZ  PAULA 2007 GALAICO 33.66 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
26 034285533 PEREIRA LABRADA UXIA 2007 POR-MIÑA 34.00 M 25 14 LUGO
27 039491630 ALFAYA IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 NPONTEA 34.06 M 25 13 PONTEVEDRA
28 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 34.48 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
29 054468029 OTERO RICO ROSETTE 2008 NPONTEA 34.59 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
30 039492041 GARCIA RIONEGRO XABELA 2007 RBAIXAS 34.83 M 25 12 PONTEVEDRA
31 034287671 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CARMEN 2007 POR-MIÑA 35.20 M 25 11 LUGO
32 054159283 YERA REGUEIRA TERESA 2007 NCORUÑA 35.54 M 25 10 A CORUÑA
33 032916503 LOPEZ LOPEZ CARME 2007 CEDEIRA 35.70 M 25 0 FERROL
34 991127901 TAJES LEDE SARA 2007 GALAICO 35.72 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
35 054229581 GONZALEZ SUEIRO LAURA 2007 RBAIXAS 35.93 M 25 9 PONTEVEDRA
36 991126272 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CMARINA 36.40 M 25 8 FERROL
37 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 36.44 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
38 991127962 ARAUJO RAÑA NURIA 2008 RCNVIGO 36.90 M 25 7 PONTEVEDRA
39 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 37.50 M 25 6 FLUVIAL
40 039487872 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2007 RCNVIGO 37.55 M 25 5 PONTEVEDRA
41 045147553 CAMPOS TATO PAULA 2008 POURENSE 37.65 M 25 4 OURENSE
42 032915936 PEREZ IGLESIAS XULIA 2008 CEDEIRA 38.10 M 25 0 FERROL
43 034290183 PRIETO CANTEIRO ALBA 2007 POR-MIÑA 38.20 M 25 0 LUGO
44 053862158 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 GALAICO 38.22 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
45 991124809 LAGO FERREIRA ALBA 2007 CMARINA 38.40 M 25 3 FERROL
46 991126260 SANCHEZ PRIMOY MAITE 2007 CNFERRO 38.40 M 25 0 FERROL
47 991127310 DOMINGUEZ GROBA BLANCA 2007 NPONTEA 38.50 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
48 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 38.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
49 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 39.30 M 25 0 FERROL
50 991127312 CONCHA REPRESAS NOELIA 2007 NPONTEA 39.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
51 991127891 DORADO LOPEZ RAQUEL 2008 RCNVIGO 39.47 M 25 2 PONTEVEDRA
52 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 39.66 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
53 991127960 MARTINEZ QUINTANA ARANAI 2007 RCNVIGO 39.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
54 054470077 OUBIÑA VEIGA JIMENA 2007 RBAIXAS 39.88 M 25 1 PONTEVEDRA
55 034307865 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA LAURA 2007 POR-MIÑA 39.90 M 25 0 LUGO
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56 032727052 AREA SEQUEIRO PAULA 2007 CNFERRO 40.40 M 25 0 FERROL
57 991127893 VARELA IGLESIAS ANA 2008 RCNVIGO 40.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
58 991124816 RUIZ VILLARINO LUCIA 2007 CMARINA 41.10 M 25 0 FERROL
59 991128015 LOPEZ DELFIN ALEJANDRA 2008 RBAIXAS 41.44 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
60 058021877 REY PITA CLARA 2007 NCORUÑA 41.46 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
61 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 42.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
62 032917725 GALDO CRIBEIRO CARLA 2007 CNFERRO 43.20 M 25 0 FERROL
63 045143595 GONZALEZ SEARA SARA 2007 POURENSE 43.62 M 25 0 OURENSE
64 053973384 PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2008 RBAIXAS 43.85 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
65 991127959 MARTINEZ QUINTANA NAIARA 2008 RCNVIGO 44.47 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
66 017464414 ROMERO PEREZ SABELA 2008 NPONTEA 44.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
67 991127844 SOUTO DURO CARLA 2007 NCORUÑA 44.82 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
68 034289955 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFVLUGO 45.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
69 991128091 SANMARTIN GARCIA LUCIA 2008 GALAICO 45.25 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
70 007767971 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS SOFIA 2009 GALAICO 45.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
71 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 45.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
72 054231251 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ XIANA 2008 NPONTEA 47.24 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
73 034302763 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 CFVLUGO 47.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 032724455 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ NAHIARA 2007 CNFERRO 48.10 M 25 0 FERROL
75 077681759 PENIDE MARTINEZ ALICIA 2009 GALAICO 48.55 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 032727846 IGLESIAS CARO ALBA 2007 CNFERRO 48.60 M 25 0 FERROL
77 054382728 DE LUIS ROIBAS EREA 2007 RCNVIGO 49.67 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
78 991128057 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFVLUGO 50.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
79 034290282 CAMPOS NODAR CLAUDIA 2007 CFVLUGO 51.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
80 034286754 VALCARCEL CASTRO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 52.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
81 034291801 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFVLUGO 53.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
82 991128059 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFVLUGO 53.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 034286719 TRAHORRAS OTERO CARMEN 2008 CFVLUGO 54.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
84 077679559 FARIÑA MARTINEZ CARMEN 2008 GALAICO 55.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
85 048119623 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JIMENA 2007 NCORUÑA 55.60 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
86 991127147 LIZANDRA SANCHEZ LUNA 2007 CMARINA 57.00 M 25 0 FERROL
87 034302243 VILA VEIGA MIREIA 2008 CFVLUGO 59.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
88 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:01.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 077549506 CALVIÑO QUINTEIRO LAURA 2011 GALAICO 1:07.53 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
90 045147687 SCARAMUZZINO DOMINGUEZ SABELA 2008 POURENSE 1:07.55 M 25 0 OURENSE
91 991124875 VILLARINO GARCIA PAULA 2007 CMARINA 1:12.44 M 25 0 FERROL
92 034284084 DE LAS HERAS GOMEZ MENCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:14.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
93 021796070 LEMA GONZALEZ ANTIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:14.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
94 054230190 INFESTAS CARAZO CLAUDIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:16.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 077548958 PORRUA SARTAL ALBA 2009 GALAICO 1:21.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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11. 50 Costas Masculino 

1 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 44.00 M 25 39 FERROL
2 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 48.85 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 049498221 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 49.18 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 032739358 SUAREZ COUTO DAMIAN 2007 CEDEIRA 49.40 M 25 33 FERROL
5 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 52.90 M 25 31.5 FERROL
6 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 52.90 M 25 31.5 FERROL
7 034290585 HERRAN VILLAR MANUEL 2007 CFVLUGO 53.20 M 25 30 FLUVIAL
8 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 53.60 M 25 29 FERROL
9 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 53.80 M 25 28 FERROL
10 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 55.00 M 25 0 FERROL
11 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 55.16 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
12 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RBAIXAS 56.12 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
13 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 56.40 M 25 25 FLUVIAL
14 034286404 MENDEZ CORUJO ADRIAN 2008 CFVLUGO 56.80 M 25 24 FLUVIAL
15 991127096 MENDEZ BUSTO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 56.90 M 25 23 FERROL
16 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 57.00 M 25 0 FERROL
17 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 57.70 M 25 0 FERROL
18 039490240 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ IVAN 2007 RBAIXAS 57.94 M 25 22 PONTEVEDRA
19 032741778 SANCHEZ GRANDAL SAMUEL 2007 CEDEIRA 59.00 M 25 21 FERROL
20 991127534 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 SANXENXO 59.85 M 25 20 PONTEVEDRA
21 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 1:00.13 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
22 045164919 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 1:00.64 M 25 18 OURENSE
23 034305822 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:01.10 M 25 17 LUGO
24 045148624 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ENZO 2008 POURENSE 1:01.26 M 25 16 OURENSE
25 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:01.59 M 25 15 PONTEVEDRA
26 032740893 NAVA QUINTERO JATNIEL JESUS 2008 CNFERRO 1:02.00 M 25 0 FERROL
27 991127098 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO ALBERTO 2007 CEDEIRA 1:02.47 M 25 14 FERROL
28 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA  DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 1:02.82 M 25 13 MONFORTE
29 991126345 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 1:03.23 M 25 12 FERROL
30 991127407 LAGO GARCIA RUBEN 2007 CNFERRO 1:03.60 M 25 0 FERROL
31 991128010 GUNCHE BARREIRO PAULO 2007 CNREDON 1:03.71 M 25 11 PONTEVEDRA
32 034290061 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 1:03.80 M 25 10 FLUVIAL
33 045162149 LECOMTE SACO MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 1:03.84 M 25 9 OURENSE
34 991126673 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 1:04.00 M 25 8 FERROL
35 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 1:04.18 M 25 7 PONTEVEDRA
36 077480134 LEMA BRANDON IZAN 2007 GALAICO 1:04.40 M 25 6 PONTEVEDRA
37 991126510 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:04.89 M 25 5 PONTEVEDRA
38 991127965 OUBIÑA SANCHEZ PEDRO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:05.00 M 25 4 PONTEVEDRA
39 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:05.12 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
40 032725798 RIVEIRO LEONARDO CARLOS 2007 CEDEIRA 1:05.40 M 25 0 FERROL
41 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 1:05.40 M 25 0 FERROL
42 034303049 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO XOAN MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 1:05.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 991127928 PAZOS VARELA ALEX 2008 RCNVIGO 1:05.54 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
44 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 1:05.66 M 25 3 PONTEVEDRA
45 079346100 ALVAREZ VEIGA ANTON 2007 CMARINA 1:06.00 M 25 2 FERROL
46 032724653 RIOLA DELGADO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 1:06.10 M 25 0 FERROL
47 034303657 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:06.20 M 25 1 LUGO
48 048115084 LAGO CASTILLO DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:06.48 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
49 991127848 BOCIJA RAMALLO PABLO 2007 CULLERED 1:06.48 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
50 039494593 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 1:06.58 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
51 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 1:06.66 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
52 077483616 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 1:06.90 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
53 053861666 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FERNANDE A. 2008 GALAICO 1:06.96 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
54 991127148 ARCOS HERCE MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 1:07.30 M 25 0 FERROL
55 049331286 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 NCORUÑA 1:07.70 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
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56 991127506 ENRIQUEZ GUEIMONDE UNAI 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:07.90 M 25 0 LUGO
57 042254095 FUENTES REZA CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 1:08.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
58 991127746 PEREIRA LORENZO MARIO 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:08.30 M 25 0 LUGO
59 034298752 APARICI MARTIN JOSE ANDRES 2007 MOLEMOS 1:08.45 M 25 0 MONFORTE
60 991127681 DIOS MATO PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:08.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
61 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 1:08.87 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
62 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 1:09.00 M 25 0 FERROL
63 032916593 CARBON MEIZOSO AITOR 2008 CNFERRO 1:09.00 M 25 0 FERROL
64 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 1:09.45 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
65 035637181 GARCIA ABAD RODRIGO 2008 NPONTEA 1:09.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
66 991127415 NIEBLA RODRIGUEZ YERAY 2007 CNFERRO 1:10.00 M 25 0 FERROL
67 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:10.02 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
68 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 1:10.27 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
69 034291793 PERMUY FLORES ANDRES 2007 CFVLUGO 1:10.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
70 034286730 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 1:10.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
71 039515485 REY COSTA BRAIS 2007 NPONTEA 1:10.84 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
72 034302922 SOTO VAZQUEZ ARON 2008 CFVLUGO 1:10.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
73 034308581 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ ELOY 2007 CFVLUGO 1:11.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 1:11.85 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
75 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 1:12.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 991127918 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:12.00 M 25 0 LUGO
77 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 1:12.13 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
78 395128445 POSADA NOGUEIRA JUAN ANTONIO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:12.29 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 991127409 GOMEZ ABAD MATEO 2007 CNFERRO 1:12.50 M 25 0 FERROL
80 034297793 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 1:12.53 M 25 0 OURENSE
81 032727782 RODRIGUEZ SANJURJO MIGUEL 2007 CMARINA 1:12.90 M 25 0 FERROL
82 034304001 GOMEZ GARCIA LUCAS 2007 CFVLUGO 1:13.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 991127314 FERNANDEZ SAURA DIEGO 2008 NPONTEA 1:13.56 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
84 053861408 FERRADAS PARADA EMILIO 2008 GALAICO 1:14.08 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
85 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 1:14.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
86 032723630 LANDEIRA MARTINEZ SERGIO 2007 CNFERRO 1:14.50 M 25 0 FERROL
87 049333742 SALINAS SEIJAS YAGO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:15.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
88 034306128 LOSADA QUIROGA IVAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:15.30 M 25 0 LUGO
89 020941571 FERRER VALLADARES CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 1:15.42 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
90 077545874 CALONGE FARIÑA GABRIEL 2009 GALAICO 1:16.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
91 077547675 CASAL REYES AARON 2008 GALAICO 1:16.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
92 032740077 MOREDA MEROÑO ANXO LUCIO 2008 CEDEIRA 1:16.40 M 25 0 FERROL
93 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 1:16.49 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 991126262 VIEITES LEGARRETA IZAN 2007 CMARINA 1:16.73 M 25 0 FERROL
95 991127712 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 1:17.02 M 25 0 OURENSE
96 991128067 VARELA MORENO GAEL 2008 CNFERRO 1:17.20 M 25 0 FERROL
97 032727654 CASAS GRILLE ANDRES 2007 CMARINA 1:17.90 M 25 0 FERROL
98 039497318 CACABELOS VEGA PEDRO 2009 NPONTEA 1:17.98 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
99 991127070 BARREIRO CAJIDE OSCAR 2007 CFVLUGO 1:18.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
100 991128068 DIAZ DE CASTRO RICHARD 2008 CNFERRO 1:19.00 M 25 0 FERROL
101 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 1:19.19 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
102 045162592 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 1:19.38 M 25 0 OURENSE
103 077545326 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTIN 2008 CNREDON 1:20.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
104 045147859 FERRO GOMEZ ALEXANDRE 2007 POURENSE 1:21.09 M 25 0 OURENSE
105 034287722 BARRIO GALAN JORGE 2007 CFVLUGO 1:21.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
106 032735937 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 CNFERRO 1:21.90 M 25 0 FERROL
107 991125502 DIAZ FRANCO SIMON 2007 CMARINA 1:22.00 M 25 0 FERROL
108 049207101 VAZQUEZ VALEIRO VICTO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:22.70 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
109 049201918 COUTO FEITO JORGE 2007 NCORUÑA 1:23.06 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
110 077681758 PENIDE MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 2007 GALAICO 1:24.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
111 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 1:24.32 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
112 991127946 HENAO VARELA BRAIS 2008 CULLERED 1:25.36 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
113 034285605 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 1:26.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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114 054156600 PEREZ CRIADO JACOBO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:26.91 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
115 034291981 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 1:27.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
116 991127710 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:28.90 M 25 0 OURENSE
117 049203384 FRANCO TILVE LUCAS 2007 NCORUÑA 1:30.46 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
118 054319902 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 1:30.49 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
119 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 1:32.18 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
120 053974330 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2008 RBAIXAS 1:33.05 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
121 048117318 SEIJO CHAPELA DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:34.02 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
122 045158874 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO A.A. 2008 POURENSE 1:35.50 M 25 0 OURENSE
123 991127362 ARIAS ALVAREZ NICOLAS 2007 CULLERED 1:46.12 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
124 053976434 SANTOME ALONSO MARCOS 2008 RBAIXAS 1:47.45 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
125 049685027 REY REINO JOSE 2007 CULLERED 1:51.66 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
126 048119846 LOPEZ LOUZAN JORGE ALEJANDRO 2007 CULLERED 1:53.32 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
127 032739599 LANDEIRA MARTINEZ PABLO 2008 CNFERRO 1:54.70 M 25 0 FERROL
128 991127846 LAYA ACOSTA VICTOR 2008 CULLERED 1:55.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
129 991128066 MARTINEZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 2009 CNFERRO 2:13.00 M 25 0 FERROL
130 991127845 AGUION PEREIRA RAUL 2007 CULLERED 2:30.18 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
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12. 50 Costas Feminino 

1 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 51.55 M 25 39 PONTEVEDRA
2 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 52.03 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 52.52 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 077679728 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA ORIANA 2007 GALAICO 53.28 M 25 33 PONTEVEDRA
5 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 53.50 M 25 32 FERROL
6 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 54.04 M 25 31 PONTEVEDRA
7 035588524 DOMINGUEZ DIAZ LARA 2007 NPONTEA 54.22 M 25 30 PONTEVEDRA
8 991127505 CASTRO LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2007 POR-MIÑA 57.30 M 25 29 LUGO
9 077679558 FARIÑA MARTINEZ  PAULA 2007 GALAICO 58.99 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
10 032729643 GARCIA HERVA CARMEN 2007 CEDEIRA 59.40 M 25 27.5 FERROL
11 034302644 SAAVEDRA BUIDE PAULA 2007 POR-MIÑA 59.40 M 25 27.5 LUGO
12 034285984 VAZQUEZ LIZ MIREIA 2008 POR-MIÑA 59.50 M 25 26 LUGO
13 034307825 LORENZO MANCHON XOANA 2007 CFVLUGO 59.70 M 25 24.5 FLUVIAL
14 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 59.70 M 25 24.5 FERROL
15 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 1:00.60 M 25 23 FERROL
16 991126272 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CMARINA 1:00.90 M 25 22 FERROL
17 034290183 PRIETO CANTEIRO ALBA 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:01.00 M 25 21 LUGO
18 034288688 NOGUERAS PORTO SARA 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:01.10 M 25 0 LUGO
19 049700554 BLANCO MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2008 POURENSE 1:01.23 M 25 20 OURENSE
20 991126253 CARRASCO DE CASTRO ANA 2007 CMARINA 1:01.30 M 25 19 FERROL
21 034283189 PEDROUZO MARTOS CARME 2007 CFVLUGO 1:01.50 M 25 17.5 FLUVIAL
22 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 1:01.50 M 25 17.5 FERROL
23 034287671 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CARMEN 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:01.80 M 25 0 LUGO
24 991126667 VERGARA SIMAL IRENE 2007 CMARINA 1:02.00 M 25 16 FERROL
25 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 1:02.15 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
26 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:02.20 M 25 15 FLUVIAL
27 032728978 SERANTES BARREIRO INES 2007 CEDEIRA 1:03.00 M 25 14 FERROL
28 049708314 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 POURENSE 1:03.02 M 25 13 OURENSE
29 045147553 CAMPOS TATO PAULA 2008 POURENSE 1:03.21 M 25 12 OURENSE
30 991127893 VARELA IGLESIAS ANA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:03.39 M 25 11 PONTEVEDRA
31 991127901 TAJES LEDE SARA 2007 GALAICO 1:03.63 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
32 039491630 ALFAYA IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 NPONTEA 1:03.89 M 25 10 PONTEVEDRA
33 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 1:04.14 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
34 991124809 LAGO FERREIRA ALBA 2007 CMARINA 1:05.00 M 25 9 FERROL
35 991127147 LIZANDRA SANCHEZ LUNA 2007 CMARINA 1:05.00 M 25 0 FERROL
36 991126260 SANCHEZ PRIMOY MAITE 2007 CNFERRO 1:05.30 M 25 0 FERROL
37 039487872 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:05.49 M 25 8 PONTEVEDRA
38 045143595 GONZALEZ SEARA SARA 2007 POURENSE 1:05.67 M 25 7 OURENSE
39 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 1:06.19 M 25 6 PONTEVEDRA
40 035589254 ESTEVEZ LAGO TRIANA 2008 NPONTEA 1:06.69 M 25 5 PONTEVEDRA
41 039492041 GARCIA RIONEGRO XABELA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:06.88 M 25 4 PONTEVEDRA
42 053862158 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 GALAICO 1:08.09 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
43 032915936 PEREZ IGLESIAS XULIA 2008 CEDEIRA 1:08.10 M 25 3 FERROL
44 032741459 FREIRE PERNAS IRENE 2007 CEDEIRA 1:08.20 M 25 2 FERROL
45 034291801 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:09.40 M 25 1 FLUVIAL
46 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:10.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
47 032916503 LOPEZ LOPEZ CARME 2007 CEDEIRA 1:10.50 M 25 0 FERROL
48 079346931 LOUREIRO GARCIA ANDREA 2008 CEDEIRA 1:10.80 M 25 0 FERROL
49 053973384 PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2008 RBAIXAS 1:10.85 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
50 034289955 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:11.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
51 991127960 MARTINEZ QUINTANA ARANAI 2007 RCNVIGO 1:12.33 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
52 034286719 TRAHORRAS OTERO CARMEN 2008 CFVLUGO 1:12.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 991127959 MARTINEZ QUINTANA NAIARA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:12.74 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
54 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:12.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
55 991127310 DOMINGUEZ GROBA BLANCA 2007 NPONTEA 1:12.98 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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56 054468029 OTERO RICO ROSETTE 2008 NPONTEA 1:13.17 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
57 034302243 VILA VEIGA MIREIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:13.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
58 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 1:13.93 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
59 032917725 GALDO CRIBEIRO CARLA 2007 CNFERRO 1:14.20 M 25 0 FERROL
60 021796070 LEMA GONZALEZ ANTIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:14.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
61 991128057 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFVLUGO 1:15.00 E 25 0 FLUVIAL
62 054229581 GONZALEZ SUEIRO LAURA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:15.99 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
63 991124816 RUIZ VILLARINO LUCIA 2007 CMARINA 1:16.20 M 25 0 FERROL
64 991127962 ARAUJO RAÑA NURIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:16.21 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
65 054152716 HERGUEDAS CANDAL HENAR 2007 CULLERED 1:16.65 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
66 054230190 INFESTAS CARAZO CLAUDIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:16.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
67 049199891 GESTAL MUIÑO ANA 2007 CULLERED 1:17.25 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
68 032727052 AREA SEQUEIRO PAULA 2007 CNFERRO 1:17.70 M 25 0 FERROL
69 007767971 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS SOFIA 2009 GALAICO 1:18.25 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
70 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 1:18.45 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
71 034290282 CAMPOS NODAR CLAUDIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:18.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
72 991127844 SOUTO DURO CARLA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:19.30 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
73 054159283 YERA REGUEIRA TERESA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:19.48 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
74 058021877 REY PITA CLARA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:19.85 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
75 991127071 VALLEPUGA SALGUERO ALBA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:20.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
76 054470077 OUBIÑA VEIGA JIMENA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:20.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
77 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 1:20.90 M 25 0 FERROL
78 991127891 DORADO LOPEZ RAQUEL 2008 RCNVIGO 1:21.02 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 991127312 CONCHA REPRESAS NOELIA 2007 NPONTEA 1:21.87 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
80 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 1:22.07 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
81 034302763 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:22.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
82 032727846 IGLESIAS CARO ALBA 2007 CNFERRO 1:22.60 M 25 0 FERROL
83 039497960 SIGNO IGLESIAS IRENE 2008 RBAIXAS 1:23.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
84 054382728 DE LUIS ROIBAS EREA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:24.74 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
85 991128091 SANMARTIN GARCIA LUCIA 2008 GALAICO 1:24.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
86 054231251 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ XIANA 2008 NPONTEA 1:26.01 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
87 034304745 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARTA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:26.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
88 991128015 LOPEZ DELFIN ALEJANDRA 2008 RBAIXAS 1:26.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
89 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:26.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
90 991124875 VILLARINO GARCIA PAULA 2007 CMARINA 1:26.90 M 25 0 FERROL
91 054159006 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 CULLERED 1:28.69 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
92 032724455 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ NAHIARA 2007 CNFERRO 1:29.20 M 25 0 FERROL
93 049474849 MARTIN VEIRA ALICIA 2008 CULLERED 1:29.38 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
94 048119094 TOURIÑAN BARBEITO CANDELA 2007 CULLERED 1:29.41 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
95 034284084 DE LAS HERAS GOMEZ MENCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:29.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
96 049471466 SUAREZ DOSIL CLAUDIA 2007 CULLERED 1:30.33 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
97 045147687 SCARAMUZZINO DOMINGUEZ SABELA 2008 POURENSE 1:30.68 M 25 0 OURENSE
98 077681759 PENIDE MARTINEZ ALICIA 2009 GALAICO 1:31.03 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
99 077548958 PORRUA SARTAL ALBA 2009 GALAICO 1:31.94 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
100 077679559 FARIÑA MARTINEZ CARMEN 2008 GALAICO 1:32.90 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
101 017464414 ROMERO PEREZ SABELA 2008 NPONTEA 1:33.16 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
102 054153599 TOSAR PORTO IRIA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:38.42 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
103 991128059 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:41.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
104 054155168 NAVEIRO RILO ALBA 2007 CULLERED 1:45.52 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
105 991127843 SAAVEDRA GALAN LOLA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:48.95 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
106 991127361 NAVARES SAR CARLA 2008 CULLERED 1:50.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
107 049200736 PITA PINALES ANTIA 2008 CULLERED 1:52.42 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
108 048119623 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JIMENA 2007 NCORUÑA 1:56.41 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
109 991128062 LOMBA FERNANDEZ ALDARA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:59.90 E 25 0 FLUVIAL
110 991128103 GARCIA RIONEGRO XULIA 2009 RBAIXAS 2:19.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA


